Oct.
Oct.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Mar.

Events:

20:
21:
26:
29:

Sept. 2:

7:
24:
4:

12:

27-28:
13:
19:

23:
06:
9:
20:
23:
11:
17:
20:
27:
i3

Mar. 31-Apr.3:
May 15:
May 19:
May 20:
May 21-22:
May 23:

Parent/Student Orientation - 7:00 PM
First Day of School

First Day of Kindergarten

Fair - No school

Labor Day - No School

No School

End of 1%t Quarter

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences
- No School

Spirit Day/Bowl-a-thon

Thanksgiving Holiday
2 day/Christmas Play - 7:00 PM
Class Christmas Party (1:30 PM dismissal)

Christmas Break Begins
School Resumes
End of 2" Quarter

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences as
Needed
Ski Trip #1

School Pictures

Presidents’ Day - No School

Cultural day

Ski Trip #2

End of 3™ Quarter

Spring Break

Graduation - 7:00 PM

End of 4" Quarter

End of Year Fun Day (8:30 AM -3:00 PM)
Teacher Workday - No School

Awards’ Program/K5 Graduation - 7:00 PM

2024-2025 School Calendar

August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024
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April 2025 May 2025 June 2025 July 2025
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School in Session

Attendance Required
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End of Quarter

December 3, 2024



